Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Byerley, Doug / Pierce, Andrew E
Givens, Craig/ Pierce, Andrew E
Evans, Tom P/ Koch, David L

Evans, Tom P/ Bequest, Steven A
McLain, Terry J/ Pash, David M
Sreenan, Tim/ Beyer, Mark

Cady, James J, Sr/ Steward, Sheldon T
Menke, Micheal / Bequest, Steven A
Koch, David L / Menke, Micheal
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Rockford Area USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024/25 50 & Over Singles & Doubles, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Doubles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
19
2
4
4
5
30
28
32
32

$2,037.00

$2,037.00

$2,037.00

Score
1,595
1,538
1,502
1,480
1,466
1,466
1,464
1,463
1,461

Prize
$640.00
$420.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00

$70.00

$57.00

From

Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Muskego, WI
Muskego, WI
Belvidere, IL
Rockford, IL
Machesney Pk, IL
Grafton, WI
Grafton, WI

Final Prize Listing
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