Rockford Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024/25 50 & Over Singles & Doubles, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Doubles division only Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Byerley, Doug / Pierce, Andrew E	19	1,595	\$640.00	Rockford, IL
2	Givens, Craig / Pierce, Andrew E	2	1,538	\$420.00	Rockford, IL
3	Evans, Tom P / Koch, David L	4	1,502	\$250.00	Muskego, WI
4	Evans, Tom P / Bequest, Steven A	4	1,480	\$200.00	Muskego, WI
5	McLain, Terry J / Pash, David M	5	1,466	\$150.00	Belvidere, IL
5	Sreenan, Tim / Beyer, Mark	30	1,466	\$150.00	Rockford, IL
7	Cady, James J, Sr / Steward, Sheldon T	28	1,464	\$100.00	Machesney Pk, IL
8	Menke, Micheal / Bequest, Steven A	32	1,463	\$70.00	Grafton, WI
9	Koch, David L / Menke, Micheal	32	1,461	\$57.00	Grafton, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,037.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,037.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,037.00